— e ———— A ———— et e ettt A —— =

STANUARD POKM 30, JULY 1586 | “hact ) o

Cumtnn st scwminnon | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | !

1 un-.)-o.n-ruu;uno" L] : [2 evecim oare 3. REQUISTHION /PURCHAST RECUEST NO 4 PROCY NO. (Uf appliable)
e - 9-17-82 | RFPA ADM-81- 695, Rev. 1

(s wsom GDE | |e vsmasnes o (F eiber shan bk 3y CODE |

e ety

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Small Purchases Section, ACB
Washington, DC 20555

7. COMTRACTON CODE FACILITY CODE .
MAML AND ADDRESS T‘_—‘ . ‘-J L._,____.__

- Sacramento Public Library 1
e ATTN: Howard F. Ishida
conat, s Support Services Administrator moowicanon o NRC-10-81695
Code) 7000 Franklin Blvd., Suite 540 f3 conmacrsonon wo.

LSacramento, CA 95823 > pame. I 1T=81 o dnidon

AMENDMENT OF
[ soucianon wo. .

PATED . (See Blck 9)

[ ™ ohos mombaiad solicitation it smunded or set foth in block 12, The howr and date specified for recaipt of Ofers [7] & evtended, [] is not eatanded

!
|
’ Y. 1HIS SLOCK APPLIES ONLY 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 1
| O Fvions must achnowledge recept of this amendment prior 10 the how end dote 1pecifed in the soliciiotion, o as emended, by one of the following methods,

(0] by wgning ond retummg _____copas of this omendment, (b) By ulrc-lo"'in' receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the ofer submitied; or [¢) By seporote laner or telegrom
which waludes @ telurence 1o the selicitotion ond emendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by vinue of this amendment you desire 1o change on ofler elieody submined, such chonge may be mode by telegrom
or lemer, provided sueh telegiom o lefer mokes 1elerence to the solicitotion ond this emendment, ond it received poor to the opaning hour ond dote specified.
10, ACCOUNIING AND AFFROPEIATION DATA (If required) T - S e
31X0200.402 46-20-25-302 - $1,477.20
(11, THis MOCK APRUILS OMLY 1O MODIFHCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS R .
{a) D ™his Chonge Osvder is issved pursvont Vo L p— ety it O R B e
The Ohamges st forh in block 12 ore mode lo the chove numbered comract/ order.
ib) D The obowe aumbered controct /order 1 mod.fed 1o refllect the odminiatrative chonges o) changes in poying oFce, cpproprotion dota, etg, ) st farh ‘.~ lock 12,
<) [3 This Supolementol Agieement i ertered into pursvant to outhority of ARTﬁc‘t‘g v . f’nd _mUtE,a] agree_mhe_nt. ,-?l_ th_e___p.dltlle—s
® medfes the obove numbeied contiact oy set forth in block 12
(17 DESCRWIION Of AMENDMENT/MODIICATION A i e — e e
This Modification No. 1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to extend the
period of performance for one year, and to add current funds to cover said performance.
The contract is hereby amended, as follows:
Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE to read:
“The period of performance with respect to this contract shall commence on Sept. 17, 1981,
and all work shall be completed on Sept. 16, 1983."
Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGATIONS to read:
“The amount presently obligated by the NRC with respect to this contract is $1,477.20."
As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased
by $1,477.20, from $1,343.00 to a new total of $2,820.20."
Bivaps vs guatiiied Nuviin, o Ssrms ond sunditions of the docy st rebissncnd in Slack §, on buwivhorn hangel, wuwit mdborged sd W bR Tomondofen =~
F‘. CONTACION/OHIROR IS NOT REQUIRED (™ (opRaCTOR/OFHEROR & REQUIEED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT 4D RITURN. . COMIS TO BSUING OfTICE

| 1O SIGN THIS DOCUMENT
Vi st o Covmacyonne  g208260230 820803
NRC-10-81-695 PDR — e - - MCECTINE

T w‘;;;:,.. of perton onttoiiied o wgna) (Ligrorie of Comrmmatmg OFcwm)

I I T . s s s s S — N— e ——— be—— E——
15, MNasmi AND 1ITLE OF SIGNER (Tirre or priwi) 16, DATE SIGNED 18 NAME OF CONTRACTING C/HIER ( Type or primt) I" Calt 31ONID

TUNIID STATLS OF AMLFICA

JOHN E. REBELLO




